General Description
The MAX5921/MAX5939 hot-swap controllers allow a cir-
cuit card to be safely hot plugged into a live backplane.
The MAX5921/MAX5939 operate from -20V to -80V and
are well suited for -48V power systems. These devices
are pin compatible with both the LT1640 and LT4250 and
provide improved features over these devices.
The MAX5921/MAX5939 provide a controlled turn-on to

MAX5939EESA Active-Low PWRGD Latched 2 1/128
MAX5939FESA Active-High PWRGD Latched 2 1/128
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5921EESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5921FESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5939AESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5939BESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5939EESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5939FESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
M
A
X